Quizam Media Corporation

885 West Georgia Street Suite #401, Post Box 1052 Vancouver BC, V6C 3E8

Quizam Signs Deal with Event Film for Film Distribution

TSX.V Trading Symbol: **QQ**Email: info125@quizammedia.com
Telephone: (604) 683-0020
Facsimile: (604) 683-0646

www.quizammedia.com

January 5, 2015 – Los Angeles, CA – Quizam Media Corporation ("Quizam" or "the Company") (TSX-V: QQ), through its President Russ Rossi, is pleased to announce Quizam's New Entertainment arm signs a deal with Event Film's to distribute films.

Event Film Distribution has an extensive global network and has had sold over \$500 million in film sales within the last 8 years. With an ever expanding list that is available at (www.eventfilm.us) and also include such titles as, Back Country, The Mummy – Dawn of the Dead, Picasso (starring Antonio Banderas) Assault on Wall Street, Zombie Massacre, eMANcipation (award winner), and more.

Commenting on the recent deal, Russ Rossi, President of Quizam Entertainment, said, "This distribution deal gives Quizam immediate access to a global network and distribution channel. With the acquisition strategy of new films in place this gives us a perfect position for instant growth within the entertainment industry and also solidification of the Quizam Entertainment brand."

About Quizam Media and ontrackTV

Quizam Entertainment is a wholly owned subsidiary of Quizam Media. Quizam Entertainment is a producer, aggregator, marketer and broadcaster of family entertainment,

The TSX Venture Exchange has not reviewed and does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release. This news release may contain forward-looking statements including but not limited to comments regarding the timing and nature of potential acquisitions, joint ventures, partnerships, business dealings and financings, etc. Forward-looking statements address future events and conditions and therefore, involve inherent risks and uncertainties. Actual results may differ materially from those currently anticipated in such statements. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on the forward-looking statements made in this Press Release.